
ProAM Demo Attendees June 17-18, 1999 Georgia Tech, Atlanta

Name Organization Division E-mail Address

1 Stiteler, Mike Advanced Technology Institute (ATI) stiteler@aticorp.org

2 Buchanan, Ken Arthur D. Little (ADL) buchanan@aticorp.org

3 Roberts, Jake Circuit Express roberts@circuitexpress.com

4 Lattimore, Ocea Concurrent Technologies Corp. (CTC) Largo ECRC lattimoo@ctc.com

5 Nuss, Gerald Concurrent Technologies Corp. (CTC) New Orleans ECRC nussg@ctc.com

6 Thackston, Jim Eagle Engineering Jim.Thackston@eagleengineering.net

7 Yinyan Wang Electronic Packaging Services, Ltd. Co. (EPS) yinyan@warpfinder.com

8 Zwemer, Dirk Electronic Packaging Services, Ltd. Co. (EPS) dirk@warpfinder.com

9 Hale, Mark A. Georgia Tech Aerospace Engineering mark.hale@ae.gatech.edu

10 Cohen, Tal Georgia Tech CALS Technology Center tal.cohen@cad.gatech.edu

11 Koo, Donald Georgia Tech CALS Technology Center gt0684d@prism.gatech.edu

12 Peak, Russell Georgia Tech CALS Technology Center peak@cad.gatech.edu

13 Rollerson, Adrienne Georgia Tech CALS Technology Center gt5972d@prism.gatech.edu

14 Scholand, Andrew Georgia Tech CALS Technology Center andrew.scholand@cad.gatech.edu

15 Wilson, Miyako Georgia Tech CALS Technology Center gt4954c@prism.gatech.edu

16 Zeng, Sai Georgia Tech CALS Technology Center sai@apache.ceismc.gatech.edu

17 Fulton, Bob Georgia Tech CALS Technology Center / Atlanta ECRC robert.fulton@me.gatech.edu

18 Goldstein, Alex Georgia Tech Center for Board Assembly Research (CBAR) alex.goldstein@ee.gatech.edu

19 Rust, Carl Georgia Tech Packaging Research Center (PRC) carl.rust@ece.gatech.edu

20 Ponder, Reggie Georgia Tech Rapid Prototyping & Mfg. Institute (RPMI) reginald.ponder@marc.gatech.edu

21 Bohlander, Ron Georgia Tech Research Institute (GTRI) ron.bohlander@gtri.gatech.edu

22 Han, Changhee Georgia Tech Visiting Researcher KAIST superhch@cais.kaist.ac.kr

23 Kim, Sunn-Ho Georgia Tech Visiting Researcher Myonji University shk@wh.myongji.ac.kr

24 Matsuki, Ryuichi Georgia Tech Visiting Researcher Shinko Electric Ryuichi_Matsuki@m1.shinko.co.jp

25 Spann, Phillip System Studies & Simulation, Inc. (S3) spann-pj@redstone.army.mil

26 Kachmarsky, James J. U. S. Army Tobyhanna Depot New Technology R&D Division jkachmar@tobyhanna.army.mil

27 Holderfield, Daron U.S. Army Aviation and Missile Command (AMCOM) Mfg. Technology Division Holderfield-DC@redstone.army.mil
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